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DATE: November 5, 2025 
 
TO:  Environmental Planning Commission 
 
FROM: Diana Pancholi, Principal Planner  
  
SUBJECT: 2026 Environmental Planning Commission Meeting Schedule 
 
RECOMMENDATION   
 
Approve the 2026 Environmental Planning (EPC) Public Meeting Calendar for 2026.  
 
PROPOSED MEETING DATES 
 
The following meeting dates are proposed for the EPC for 2026: 
 

January 7, 2025 
January 21, 2025 
February 4, 2025  
February 18, 2025 
March 4, 2025 
March 18, 2025 
April 1, 2025 
April 15, 2025 
May 6, 2025 
May 20, 2025 
June 3, 2025 
June 17, 2025 
Summer Break – Late June through Early August 
August 19, 2025 
September 2, 2025 
September 16, 2025 
October 7, 2025 
October 21, 2025 
November 4, 2025 
November 18, 2025 
December 2, 2025 
December 16, 2025 
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As long as at least a quorum of the members of the legislative body participates in person from 
a singular physical location clearly identified on the agenda, Commissioners attending 
conferences that overlap with an EPC meeting may avail themselves of the provisions of 
Government Code 54953 to attend the meeting using the “just cause” provision. Use of this 
provision is limited to five meetings per calendar year.  
 
The following outlines some of the conferences being held in 2026, as well as observed holidays: 
 
League of California Cities 
 
March 11 through March 13, 2026 — Planning Commissioners Academy, Anaheim, California 
 
 
2026 Observed Holidays—City Hall Closed 
 
Thursday, January 1    New Year’s Day  
Monday, January 19    Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
Monday, February 16    Presidents Day  
Tuesday, March 31    César Chávez Day  
Monday, May 25    Memorial Day  
Friday, June 19     Juneteenth  
Friday, July 3     Independence Day (Observed)  
Monday, September 7   Labor Day  
Wednesday, November 11   Veterans Day  
Thursday, November 26   Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 27    Day after Thanksgiving  
Thursday, December 24   Day before Christmas  
Friday, December 25    Christmas Day 
 
Once approved, the meeting dates will be published online at https://mountainview. 
legistar.com.  
 
Exhibits: 1. Proposed 2026 Environmental Planning Commission Meeting Calendar 

https://mountainview.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx
https://mountainview.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

